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Riverside Trio Swiss Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 4:00 PM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

Ln v
0/2
5/3
512
0/1
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/1
72
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/1
9/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/3
0/1

8/1

Ave v
161
195
189
185
210
203
203
203
152
193
193
193
199
199
230
142
205
205
205
218
218
200
200
166
214
214
171

140

Name ¥

Acosta, Nick
Allen, Bryan
Anderson, Larry
Baker, Doug
Baker, Troy
Beecroft, Jason
Beecroft, Jason
Beecroft, Jason
Bellamy, Nathan
Berg, Ed

Berg, Ed

Berg, Ed
Bowman, Rick

Bowman, Rick

Bowman, McNeal, Lennox

Brooks, Charles
Clark, Joe
Clark, Joe
Clark, Joe
Cooper, Vince
Cooper, Vince
Delacruz, Joe
Delacruz, Joe
Delagne, Ron P
Demorest, Jeff
Demorest, Jeff
Demorest, Jessica

Dill, Katelyn

Team ¥ Pd ™
289330 @
289100 @
289100 @
289055 @
289082 @
290444

290464

289061 @
289330 @
290441

290460

289056 @
290448

289116 @
290845

289060 @
290438

290454

289052 @
290452

289051 @
290466

289063 @
289068 @
290465

289061 @
289061 @
289064 @
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Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Stepladder Finals

Swiss Trios
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Riverside Trio Swiss Tournament

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 4:00 PM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

0/1
8/3
0/2
0/1
0/2
0/3
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/2
0/1
0/3
0/3
0/2
0/1
10/2
0/1
0/1
0/2
5/1
0/2
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/1
7/1
0/1
0/3
9/2
0/1

0/2

216
216
170
170
182
184
210
210
217
217
217
217
224
145
199
199
215
215
215
171
174
170
170
190
190
190
219
219
190
230

150

Dill, Travis

Dill, Travis
Eastman, Jeremiah J
Fahlander, Gary
Fahlander, Jonathan
Fahlander, Karla
Fierro, Tim

Fierro, Tim
Gigstad, Patrick
Gigstad, Patrick
Gorall, Eddy
Gorall, Eddy
Gustafson, John
Guzman, Ranae
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hallenbeck, Andy
Hicks, Chris

Hicks, Chris

Hicks, Chris
Hindman, Denise
Holman-Smith, Kat
Jones, James

Jones, James
Lennox, Michael
Lennox, Michael
Lennox, Michael
Loftman, Ted
Loftman, Ted

Marks, Chris

Marks, Cooper, Rasmussen

McCown, Trina

290468
289064
289068
289077
289077
289077
290461
289056
290467
289063
290451
289049
289063
289060
290456
289053
290440
290458
289054
289100
289072
290443
289060
290447
290469
289116
290459
289054
289051
290846

289058
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Women Handicap
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Women Handicap
Swiss Trios
Men Handicap
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Men Scratch

Swiss Trios
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Riverside Trio Swiss Tournament

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

0/1
0/2
0/1
7/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/3
0/3
0/1
0/1
9/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/3
10/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
6/3
0/1

0/2

150

186

223

223

190

190

221

221

221

202

202

202

183

173

212

180

180

196

196

196

211

195

159

159

118

151

151

204

211

211

McCown, Trina
McGee, Pat
McNeal, Tommie
McNeal, Tommie
Miller, Jeff
Miller, Jeff
Ocheltree, Dennis
Ocheltree, Dennis
Ocheltree, Dennis
Ocheltree, Terry
Ocheltree, Terry
Ocheltree, Terry
Oliver, Nicholas
Orozco, Katie
Ramsdell, Ross
Rasmussen, Marty
Rasmussen, Marty
Rasmussen, Tyler
Rasmussen, Tyler
Rasmussen, Tyler
Richard, Jason
Riley, Bert
Rivera, Carla
Rivera, Carla
Robertson, Shannon
Rogers, John
Rogers, John
Sparks, Jared
Springer, Bruce

Springer, Bruce

290450

289055

290470

289116

290446

289082

290439

290455

289052

290437

290453

289052

289104

289330

289049

290436

289051

290442

290462

289059

289082

289053

289056

290449

289058

290435

289050

289111

290463

289059
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Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios

Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios

Men Handicap
Swiss Trios

Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Women Handicap
Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Stepladder Finals
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Women Handicap
Men Handicap
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios

Men Handicap
Men Scratch
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios
Swiss Trios

Men Handicap
Men Scratch

Swiss Trios
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Riverside Trio Swiss Tournament

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
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05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 4:00 PM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM
05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM

6/2
6/1
0/1
10/3
0/3
0/3
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/3
0/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
8/2
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

193
180
217
217
187
193
175
175
226
226
188
188
192
192
192
230
155
151
158
158
156
156
197
217
217
217
153
142
211
211

211

Stocks, Bob
Stormo Sr, George
Sutton, Jim
Sutton, Jim
Telfer, Craig
Thionnet, Brandt
Troxel, Ricky
Troxel, Ricky
Vancleeve, Alan
Vancleeve, Alan
Wagstaft, Kimee
Wagstaff, Kimee
Watts, Dan

Watts, Dan

Watts, Dan

Watts, Dill, Schade
Weatherley, Camille
West, Clarissa
Wharton, Debbie
Wharton, Debbie
Wharton, Justin
Wharton, Justin
Wilskey, Rick
Wilson, David
Wilson, David
Wilson, David
Woolley, Cory
Woolley, Dylan
Young, John
Young, John

Young, John

289111
289111
290457
289053
289050
289055
290445
289068
290480
289059
289058
290477
290474
290481
289064
290847
289072
289050
289057
290476
290535
289057
289057
290472
290478
289049
289104
289104
290473
290479

289054
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Riverside Trio Swiss Tournament

05-15 Sat 10:00 AM 0/3 182 Zaknich, Liam

289072

@


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

